Rank
1
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ID#
C00244418
C00141903
C00244525
C00003558
C00139097
C00140376
C00124040
C00205716
C00109355
C00193433
C00190876
C00075390
C00139741
C00230565
C00121962
C00229286
C00158865
C00147975
C00242503
C00139972
C00035246
C00001727
C00164392
C00151282
C00024687
C00196030
C00139659
C00138560
C00199802
C00221168
C00239822
C00210542
C00219659
C00200147
C00236596
C00010488
C00203182
C00102368
C00188813
C00189696
C00110585
C00218891
C00136531
C00235069
C00241083
C00000810
C00159319
C00228296
C00156596
C00183608

PAC Table 5a
Top 50 NonConnected PACs by Receipts
January 1, 1989 - December 31, 1990

Committee

VOTER GUIDE

AUTO DEALERS AND DRIVER FOR FREE TRADE PAC
CALIFORNIA DEMOCRATIC VOTER CHECKLIST

NATIONAL COMMITTEE FOR AN EFFECTIVE CONGRESS
CONSERVATIVE NATIONAL COMMITTEE (FKA-CONGRESSIONAL MAJORITY C(
FUND FOR A DEMOCRATIC MAJORITY

RUFF POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (RUFF-PAC)

NATIONAL SECURITY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

VOTERS FOR CHOICE/FRIENDS OF FAMILY PLANNING

EMILY'S LIST

EFFECTIVE GOVERNMENT COMMITTEE

CITIZENS FOR THE REPUBLIC

INDEPENDENT ACTION INC

UNITED CONSERVATIVES OF AMERICA

REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND

KEEP HOPE ALIVE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

HUDSON VALLEY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

KIDSPAC

LOUISIANA COALITION

MID-AMERICA CONSERVATIVE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
LINCOLN CLUB OF ORANGE COUNTY

BUSINESS INDUSTRY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

RIGHT TO WORK POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
CONGRESSIONAL AGENDA: 90'S

NATIONAL CONSERVATIVE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
HOUSE LEADERSHIP FUND; THE

JOINT ACTION COMMITTEE FOR POLITICAL AFFAIR
WASHINGTON POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

ENGLISH LANGUAGE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

ARTHUR ANDERSEN/ANDERSEN CONSULTING PAC (ARTHUR ANDERSEN & FI
REPUBLICAN CHALLENGERS' COMMITTEE

COMMITTEE FOR QUALITY ORTHOPAEDIC HEALTH CARE INC
COMMITTEE FOR DEMOCRATIC OPPORTUNITY

COMMITTEE FOR EFFECTIVE GOVERNMENT

WOMEN'S ALLIANCE FOR ISRAEL

WOMEN FOR:

WOMEN'S PRO-ISRAEL NATIONAL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE ("WIN PAC
DESERT CAUCUS

AMERICA'S LEADERS' FUND (AKA CHICAGO CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE)
MULTI-ISSUE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (MI-PAC)
CITIZENS ORGANIZED POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
POWELL, GOLDSTEIN, FRAZER & MURPHY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
NATIONAL DEMOCRATIC POLICY COMMITTEE

AGENDA FOR THE 90'S

REPUBLICANS FOR CHOICE

REPUBLICAN CONGRESSIONAL BOOSTERS CLUB
JUSTICE-PAC

ASCAP LEGISLATIVE FUND FOR THE ARTS

MINNESOTA WOMEN'S CAMPAIGN FUND

REPUBLICAN LEADER'S FUND

Amount

$5,083,520
$3,084,823
$2,299,005
$2,070,429
$1,389,307
$1,282,779
$1,281,081
$1,066,103
$982,198
$973,124
$851,576
$736,640
$686,697
$667,329
$628,481
$545,657
$504,925
$491,905
$488,141
$466,179
$459,299
$439,719
$401,875
$381,687
$365,679
$363,450
$360,322
$339,061
$331,911
$300,879
$289,246
$271,922
$253,145
$251,750
$251,119
$246,492
$240,246
$235,819
$227,253
$225,468
$223,156
$219,116
$205,604
$203,771
$202,752
$201,797
$200,263
$187,156
$172,293
$170,810



